

## Kroger is giving up to \$4 Million to non-profit organizations

Looking for an EASY way to give back? Connect your Kroger Plus Card with Lindner Center of HOPE and help us grow!

## It's as easy as 1-2-3... Here's how to enroll:

- 1. Visit <u>www.KrogerCommunityRewards.com</u>
- 2. Sign in to your online account, or create an account
- 3. Select Lindner Center of HOPE and enroll! (JL905)

You will start earning rewards for Lindner Center of HOPE right away on qualifying purchases made using your Kroger Plus Card! Thank you for your support.

## For more information, contact: Lindner Center of HOPE Development Dept. 513-536-0328

